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damunua, nma
100 Yuxcukosa CeemnaHa
104 Opnosa TameAaHa

101 Pozo3uHa Aapba

108 LWepcmHesa Mapus
106 Cokonosa CeemnaHa
107 Xpucmodgpoposa Bnada
105 lMeHszuHa AHacmacusa
102 Basunosa Enuzasema
103 Jemudosa AHHa

Mon
KeHwmHa
KeHwuHa

eHwwuHa
KeHwwuHa
eHwuHa
KeHwwuHa
eHwwuHa
KeHwwuHa
eHwwuHa

loHKa YP(MeHwmHbI) - TpnuaTnoH-Kpocc Typrosk 16-18 asrycra 2024

Kar Mo Kar. Ksan.
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KMC

3MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
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Cy6bekTPP
KpacHoapcKkuit Kpai
CeepanoscKkas obnactb

KpacHosapckuii Kpait/KupoBckas obnactb
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr

Pecnybnuka TatapcTaH

KpacHoapcKkmin Kpak

MepmcKuit Kpawn

PocTtoBckas oba.

Pecnybnuka TatapctaH

CrpaHuua 1u3l

MnasaHne T1 Benocuneg T2

16:14
19:27

23:50
14:40
23:59
18:05
16:33
18:01
24:42

0:48 1:06:44
1:24 1:05:31

0:44 1:04:45
0:47 1:18:52
1:18 1:10:56
1:01 1:13:24
0:47 1:17:36
0:49 1:27:45
1:48 1:17:11

0:38
0:46

0:46
0:45
0:54
0:38
0:54
0:41
1:02

ber
23:37
26:27

25:31
26:28
25:04
29:51
36:06
27:45
30:48

Bpemsa
1:48:03
1:53:37

1:55:38
2:01:35
2:02:14
2:03:01
2:11:59
2:15:04
2:15:32



